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A B C D E F
StateID LastName FirstName MiddleInitial Agency Address1

IL Atwood Elmer R IL DNR 1000 Killarney Dr
IL Bertrand Bill A IL Dept of Natural Resources PO Box 149
IL Boyd Bill IL DNR/Watersheds 8743 S. Grand Rd
IL Carney Doug IL DNR 8450 Montclaire Ave
IL Cochran Michael C IL DNR 700 S 10th
IL Cross Joel IL Dept of Natural Resources 600 North Grand Ave. West
IL Cummings Ken EA Engineering Science & Technology 444 Lake Cook Road
IL Dane Leonard EA Engineering Science & Technology 444 Lake Cook Road
IL Day David M IL Dept of Natural Resources #1 Natural Resources Way
IL Dodd Hope IL Natural History Survey 607 E Peabody Dr
IL Frankland Les IL DNR Rt. 1 Box 65
IL Holtrop Ann IL Dept of Natural Resources 524 S Second St
IL Irons Kevin IL Natural History Survey 714 N Schrader Ave
IL Maher Rob IL Dept of Natural Resources 8450 Montclaire Ave
IL O'Hara Matt IL Natural History Survey 704 N. Schrader
IL Roseboon Don USGS 8709 W Johnson Farm Rd
IL Sallee Dan IL Dept of Natural Resources 2317 E Lincolnway
IL Sauer Randy IL Dept of Natural Resources 20100 Hazlet Park Rd
IL Schanzle Robert W Illinois Dept of Natural Res One Natural Resources Way
IL Seegert Greg EA Engineering Science & Technology 444 Lake Cook Road
IL Sneen Mary EA Engineering Science & Technology 444 Lake Cook Road
IL Stewart Jeffrey G Southern Illinois University at Carbondale Dept of Zoology
IL Thomas Trent IL DNR Fisheries 301 S Date St
IL Tiemann Jeremy Illinois Natural History Survey 607 E Peabody Dr.
IL Vondruska Joe EA Engineering Science & Technology 444 Lake Cook Road
IL White Bill IL DNR One Natural Resources Way
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G H I J K L M N
Address2 City StateID Country Zip/Post Code EmailAddress Phone Fax

Greenville IL USA 62246 eatwood@dnrmail.state.il.us 618-664-2330 618-664-9051
Aledo IL USA 61231 bbertrand@dnrmail.state.il.us 309-582-5611 309-582-5613
Nashville IL USA 62263-4301 wboyd2@dnr.state.il.us 618-242-2063 618-242-2064
Brighton IL USA 62012 dcarney@dnrmail.state.il.us 618-466-3451 618-466-9688
Havana IL USA 62644 mcochran@dnrmail.state.il.us 309-543-3316 309-543-6914
Springfield IL USA 62701-1787 jcross@dnrmail.state.il.us 217-785-8266 217-785-8262

Suite 18 Deerfield IL USA 60015 ksc@eaest.com 847-945-8010 847-945-0296
Suite 18 Deerfield IL USA 60015 ldane@eaest.com 847-945-8010 847-945-0296

Springfield IL USA 62707 dday@dnrmail.state.il.us 217-785-5907
Champaign IL USA 61820 hopedodd@inhs.uiuc.edu 217-244-5053 217-333-6294
Albion IL USA 62806 618-842-2179 618-842-5107
Springfield IL USA 62701 ahogan@dnrmail.state.il.us 217-785-4325 217-557-5375
Havana IL USA 62644 kirons@staff.uiuc.edu 309-543-6000 309-543-2105
Brighton IL USA 62012 rmaher@dnrmail.state.il.us 618-466-3451 618-466-9688
Havana IL USA 62644 t-ohara@staff.uiuc.edu 309-543-6000 309-543-2105
Peoria IL USA 61607 roseboon@mtco.com 309-697-5727 309-697-5727

Suite A Sterling IL USA 61081 dsallee@dnrmail.state.il.us 815-625-2968
Carlyle IL USA 62231 rsauer@dnrmail.state.il.us 618-594-3627 618-594-8481
Springfield IL USA 62702-1271 bschanzle@dnrmail.state.il.us 217-785-4863 217-557-0728

Suite 18 Deerfield IL USA 60015 gls@eaest.com 847-945-8010 847-945-0296
Suite 18 Deerfield IL USA 60015 mes@eaest.com 847-945-8010 847-945-0296
Room 351 Carbondale IL USA 62901-6501 jstewart@siu.edu 618-453-4741 618-453-2806

Gibson City IL USA 60936 tthomas@dnrmail.state.il.us 217-784-4730
Champaign IL USA 61820 jtiemann@inhs.uiuc.edu 217-244-4594 217-333-4949

Suite 18 Deerfield IL USA 60015 jtv@eaest.com 847-945-8010 847-945-0296
Springfield IL USA 62702-1271 bwhite@dnrmail.state.il.us 217-782-7940 217-557-0727
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O P Q R S
Channel change impact assessment Cold water streams Commercial fisheries Dam removal Database management
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T U V W X
Drainage districts Environmental assessment Fish kills Fish species identification Fish tissue contaminants
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Y Z AA AB AC
Fisheries assessment Freshwater mussels GIS Habitat assessment Habitat enhancement
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AD AE AF AG AH
Hydropower impact assessment Instream flows Large rivers Long-term resource monitoring Permit Review
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AI AJ AK AL AM
Riparian laws and rights Scenic and protected rivers Stream macroinvertebrates Urban fisheries Watershed management
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